Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Hawkins - (741952) - Rushden ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.65
1:04.25
1:04.58
1:04.86
1:04.92
1:05.02
1:05.04
1:05.28
1:05.40
1:05.49
1:05.51
1:05.59
1:05.62
1:05.91
1:06.08
1:06.13
1:06.79
1:06.91
1:07.59
1:07.61
1:07.92
1:07.99
1:09.25
1:09.79
1:09.81

1:11.81

4.40 NN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

492
478
471
465
463
461
461
456
453
451
451
449
449
443
439
438
425
423
410
410
404
403
382
373
372
342

Round

m m I I I I

m I I I I I T

I I

Date

03/12/16
12/03/16
25/01/15
02/03/13
02/12/17
26/11/16
05/10/13
16/11/13
18/01/14
08/03/14
21/11/15
26/04/14
24/06/17
26/09/15
28/04/13
10/05/14
20/12/14
11/01/15
06/10/12
11/05/13
19/01/13
01/04/12
14/04/12
28/04/12
22/01/12
03/12/11

An44 44

Meet

Rushden Club Championships 2016

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Rushden Club Championships (Closed)
Northgate P B Buster

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

P B Buster

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet

[ TP H R VR CANAAATL Nt

Venue
Rugby
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Rugby
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Luton
Wolverhampton
Luton
Nuneaton
Matlock
Luton
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Parkside
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Braunstone
Bletchley
Maidenhead

Stafford

Plasabia.,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushden
Rushden
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Rushden
Rushden
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Rushden
Rushden
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Padimud OO

Level

2
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.1£.UU
1:16.02
1:18.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.92
1:05.62
1:03.65
1:05.02
1:04.25
1:05.51
1:05.91
1:04.58
1:06.91
1:06.79
1:06.13
1:05.59
1:05.49
1:05.40
1:05.28
1:05.04
1:07.61
1:06.08
1:04.86
1:07.92
1:07.59
1:09.79
1:09.25
1:07.99
1:09.81
1:11.81
1:12.00
1:16.02
1:18.45

Copyright 2024

ooy
288
262

WA Pts

463
449
492
461
478
451
443
471
423
425
438
449
451
453
456
461
410
439
465
404
410
373
382
403
372
342
339
288
262

Round

H
H
H
H

m m I m I I M

m m I I

I I I T

m I I

/00711
30/04/11
23/01/11

Date

02/12/17
24/06/17
03/12/16
26/11/16
12/03/16
211115
26/09/15
25/01/15
11/01/15
20/12/14
10/05/14
26/04/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
16/11/13
05/10/13
11/05/13
28/04/13
02/03/13
19/01/13
06/10/12
28/04/12
14/04/12
01/04/12
22/01/12
03/12/11
19/11/11
30/04/11
23/01/11

LIy Ul IVIIIWDIT NEYTIES JUL4UU S IvieEeL
Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Meet

Rushden Club Championships (Closed)
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Rushden Club Championships 2016
Northgate P B Buster

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet

P B Buster

Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet

Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

piewney
Rugby

Biggleswade

Venue
Rugby
Nuneaton
Rugby
Wolverhampton
Biggleswade
Wolverhampton
Matlock
Biggleswade
Parkside
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Luton
Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Luton
Luton
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Bletchley
Braunstone
Peterborough
Maidenhead
Stafford
Bletchley
Rugby

Biggleswade

PagEZIZ

DEUIvIu OO
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3

Club Swam Under Level

Rushden 4
Rushden 3
Rushden 4
Rushden 3
Rushden 2

3
Rushden 3
Bedford SS 3

2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



