## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hannah Hawkins - (741952) - Rushden ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:03.65	492	Н	03/12/16	Rushden Club Championships 2016	Rugby	Rushden	4
1:04.25	478	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Rushden	2
1:04.58	471	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:04.86	465	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:04.92	463	Н	02/12/17	Rushden Club Championships (Closed)	Rugby	Rushden	4
1:05.02	461	Н	26/11/16	Northgate P B Buster	Wolverhampton	Rushden	3
1:05.04	461	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
1:05.28	456	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:05.40	453	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:05.49	451	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:05.51	451	Н	21/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3
1:05.59	449	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
1:05.62	449	Н	24/06/17	Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet	Nuneaton	Rushden	3
1:05.91	443	Н	26/09/15	Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Rushden	3
1:06.08	439	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bedford SS	3
1:06.13	438	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:06.79	425	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
1:06.91	423	Н	11/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside		2
1:07.59	410		06/10/12	Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
1:07.61	410	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:07.92	404	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:07.99	403	F	01/04/12	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	2
1:09.25	382		14/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
1:09.79	373	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:09.81	372	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Bedford SS	2
1:11.81	342	Н	03/12/11	Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet	Stafford	Bedford SS	3
right 202	4	Е	40/44/44	Oity of Milton Koypoo E004001a Moot	Distables	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

1.12.00	১১৬	Г	19/11/11	Oity of willton negries 502400's week	Dietuniey	Deululu 33	Page 2 / 2
1:16.02	288		30/04/11	Rugby SC Open Meet 2011	Rugby	Bedford SS	3
1:18.45	262		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.92	463	Н	02/12/17	Rushden Club Championships (Closed)	Rugby	Rushden	4
1:05.62	449	Н	24/06/17	Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet	Nuneaton	Rushden	3
1:03.65	492	Н	03/12/16	Rushden Club Championships 2016	Rugby	Rushden	4
1:05.02	461	Н	26/11/16	Northgate P B Buster	Wolverhampton	Rushden	3
1:04.25	478	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Rushden	2
1:05.51	451	Н	21/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3
1:05.91	443	Н	26/09/15	Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Rushden	3
1:04.58	471	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:06.91	423	Н	11/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside		2
1:06.79	425	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
1:06.13	438	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:05.59	449	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
1:05.49	451	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:05.40	453	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:05.28	456	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:05.04	461	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
1:07.61	410	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:06.08	439	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bedford SS	3
1:04.86	465	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:07.92	404	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:07.59	410		06/10/12	Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
1:09.79	373	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:09.25	382		14/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
1:07.99	403	F	01/04/12	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	2
1:09.81	372	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Bedford SS	2
1:11.81	342	Н	03/12/11	Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet	Stafford	Bedford SS	3
1:12.00	339	F	19/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:16.02	288		30/04/11	Rugby SC Open Meet 2011	Rugby	Bedford SS	3
1:18.45	262		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS